some polar bears can’t fi nd enough food. 

•  Pollution from ships is put into the sea. 
Polar bears get sick when they swim in 
polluted sea or eat fi sh that are full of 
pollution. 

FANTASTIC FACTS FANTASTIC FACTS 
ABOUT POLAR BEARSABOUT POLAR BEARS

Saying big numbers
101  one/a hundred and one
200 two hundred 
450 four hundred and fi fty
770 seven hundred and seventy
835 eight hundred and thirty-fi ve
1,000 one thousand 
10,000 ten thousand

5 LB2.1 Read and circle. 
Then listen and check. 

6 Look at the grammar table. Then 
read and circle the correct answer to